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Domestic Relations Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

SEBASTIAN

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 08:11:30

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

0

136

0

81

234

35

11

0

2

0

0

11

30

38

0

0

4

0

0

4

0

168

92

80

368

32

108

0

28

0

0

15

22

48

0

0

3

0

0

4

0

202

90

80

409

38

99

0

25

0

0

16

25

60

0

0

4

0

0

1

0

102

2

81

193

29

20

0

5

0

0

10

27

26

0

0

3

0

0

1

0

64

2

46

125

20

19

0

4

0

0

6

14

21

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

27

0

19

37

4

1

0

0

0

0

2

9

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

0

16

31

5

0

0

1

0

0

2

4

3

0

0

1

0

0

 0%

 0%

 11%

 0%

 20%

 16%

 17%

 0%

 0%

 20%

 0%

 0%

 20%

 15%

 12%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 0%

0

0

-34

2

0

-41

-6

9

0

3

0

0

-1

-3

-12

0

0

-1

0

0

Totals For Period 583 968 1052 499 324 101 74  15% -84
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

3

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

145

1

103

235

43

10

0

1

0

0

17

34

35

0

0

3

0

0

5

0

188

99

113

357

29

131

0

25

0

0

18

24

58

0

0

4

0

0

2

0

193

98

83

354

22

120

0

23

0

0

19

27

55

0

0

1

0

0

3

0

140

2

133

238

50

21

0

3

0

0

16

31

38

0

0

6

0

0

3

0

92

2

71

146

15

19

0

2

0

0

9

12

31

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

19

0

28

42

5

2

0

0

0

0

5

15

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

29

0

34

50

30

0

0

1

0

0

2

4

5

0

0

3

0

0

 0%

 0%

 21%

 0%

 26%

 21%

 60%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 13%

 13%

 13%

 0%

 0%

 50%

 0%

 0%

3

0

-5

1

30

3

7

11

0

2

0

0

-1

-3

3

0

0

3

0

0

Totals For Period 627 1051 997 681 405 118 158  23% 54
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

4

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

2

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 89%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 12 3 2 13 1 1 11  85% 1
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

5

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 0 2 2 0 0 0 0  0% 0
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

6

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 2 3 3 2 0 0 2  100% 0
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

4

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 0 7 2 5 5 0 0  0% 5
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

SEBASTIAN

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

0

284

1

193

469

78

21

0

3

0

0

29

65

73

0

0

7

0

0

9

0

357

192

193

730

61

240

0

56

0

0

35

47

107

0

0

7

0

0

6

0

395

189

163

766

60

219

0

50

0

0

36

53

116

0

0

5

0

0

4

0

246

4

223

433

79

42

0

9

0

0

28

59

64

0

0

9

0

0

4

0

157

4

117

273

35

39

0

7

0

0

16

26

52

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

46

0

48

79

9

3

0

0

0

0

7

24

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

43

0

58

81

35

0

0

2

0

0

5

9

8

0

0

4

0

0

 0%

 0%

 17%

 0%

 26%

 19%

 44%

 0%

 0%

 22%

 0%

 0%

 18%

 15%

 13%

 0%

 0%

 44%

 0%

 0%

3

0

-38

3

30

-36

1

21

0

6

0

0

-1

-6

-9

0

0

2

0

0

Totals For Period 1224 2034 2058 1200 735 220 245  20% -24
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